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o You Want to Bu: P d f Ow b
:\rfae):a:w o loo? prqyp- rl e O nerS Ip e o0 Near New 2 s..ory Best Income Blly :
o choose fro »
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i ce, fenced yi wall/wall carpeting, sprinkler G cres — 4
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gomplets and 4 gives to deep walk in closets. ures. & very ’“19 g On Cabrills Ave. See this expertly designed apart- FA 0-4150 Open Every Day
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BEACH HOME
WITH OCEAN VIEW HIGH IN THE HILLS
30 FT. LIVING ROOM  HEATED POOL - CORRAL
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one for sure this one. FR 1-5505. h °'"k' lew barn c-2 Near Sears Gardena LARGE 3.8EOROOM R 2 & DEN WiTH_ sPacious
with tack room and -2 Corner 4 bedroom, 1% bath home, | Large 3-bedroom older home, 0OOMS, FULL DINING ROOM. LOVELY TILE
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FOOtR-TGKING 'V i6 room Spanish stucco. T-28—No vacancy factor 3 geppoom AND Senttra) ' “Hortance. . clase . to South Torrance LomeY separate” dining ares:

Truly an immaculate home.
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5 l...«’»‘:m-‘::’:' ill'x“l‘n G’} bll"“ll h'vr Lov! Snbedroom mmtAil hard-
inits, ocks to 11/ ‘-
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vours in this all-modern 3-
bedroom and partially fin-
jshed den in North Redondo
Beach on an R-2 lot, Many
extras,

Corner Lot

3 bedroom 1% bath, Cedar
Rustic Home with large kit-
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chen with modern by It~ ~ins, out 1o eov 'd ove.
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or guarantee the sale if
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FRONTIER

Call the Office

4 Bedrm., Family Room, 2 Baths, Plus Patio

65 ft, wide lnt clun as a pin, 'l‘llo kitchen, bullt-in range,
oven, forced air heat, carpets, drapes, sliding glass doors

Vacu: and ready to move
huo "llusco modern, high on

& Insurance GOING BUSINESS!!!

FIX-IT SHOP

patio, Excellent 'l‘orunco ares, nuby R‘ALTY 2305 Torrance Blvd. Established 12 years, Good location with a small apt. Ideal
Nearest You. . (¢ o
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